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Shirtless? Spirit Can Help!

Fares from $29.80* one way!

We may not be able to find your shirt...but low fares? Spirit can help! Travel to
select destinations on select dates in November 2012, December 2012 and

January 2013 from just $29.80* one way, based on roundtrip purchase. Book
today! All flights must be booked by 11:539 PM ET on November 16, 2012

Hurry, these fares are limited in availability!

e Book and Save
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Fares shown already include any applicable taxes. fees, and surcharges.
Individual travel-date specific fares must be booked on spirit.com by 11:59 PM
ET on November 16, 2012 for travel as specified by individual market and by
market direction. Additional terms apply. Bagpage charges may apply.

Fares for Every Day of the Week

Low fares from $29.80* one way!

Get a deal no matter what day you fly in early 2013! Travel to select destinations
from January 9, 2013 through March 6, 2013 from just $29 80%, one way. All
flights must be booked by 11:59 PM ET on November 16, 2012. Hurry, these
low fares are limited in availability!

s Book and Save

Seven-day advance purchase required. Fares shown already include any
applicable taxes, fees, and surcharges. All fares must be booked on spirit.com by
[1:59 PM ET on November 16, 2012 for travel as specified by individual market
and by market direction. Additional terms apply. Baggage charges may apply.

Make Your Wife #1
with this $35 Off* Coupon
Ends Tonight!

Use promo code "350FF" to save!

Generally speaking, you should alwavs make vour wife yvour priority. Our heart
goes out to all those women who have not been number #1 in their hushand's
life! Let Spirit help re-kindle that lost love with a great vacation! Travel from
December 18, 2012 through January 22, 2013 and vou'll save 535 off* vour
roundtrip purchase! Simply enter 350FF (all caps, no spaces) in the Promotion
Code box on the home page when booking vour flight to get these savings. Book
today! All flights must be booked by 11:59pm ET on November 15, 2012,

s Book and Save

Route exemptions apply - see full sale page for details. To receive 335 oft* vour
roundtrip purchase, you must enter 350FF (all caps, no spaces) in the promotion
code box on the homepage when booking your flight. Once the promotional
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code is entered, fares displayed will automatically reflect a promotional discount
of $35 oft* when purchasing a roundtrip reservation. Please note that the coupon
applies towards "Our Price" shown on the Flight Availability page, but does not
apply to the Passenger Usage Fee (up to $16.99 each way) or DOT Unintended
Consequences Fee ($2.00 each way) which are included in the Base Fare.

Additional terms apply. Baggage charges may apply.

Your $24 Off* Coupon
for 2013 Travel
Ends Tonight!

Use promo code "240FF" to save!

Travel from January 23, 2013 through March 6, 2013 and vou'll save $24 off*
your roundtrip purchase! Just enter 240FF (all caps, no spaces) in the
Promotion Code box on the home page when booking vour flight to get these
savings. Book today! All flights must be booked by 11:59pm ET on November
15,2012,

I Book and Save

Route exemptions apply - see full sale page for details. To receive $24 oft* vour
roundtrip purchase, you must enter 240FF (all caps, no spaces) in the promotion
code box on the homepage when booking your flight. Once the promotional
code is entered, fares displayed will automatically reflect a promotional discount
of 524 oft* when purchasing a roundtrip reservation. Please note that the coupon
applies towards "Our Price” shown on the Flight Availability page, but does not
apply to the Passenger Usage Fee (up to $16.99 each way) or DOT Unintended
Consequences Fee ($52.00 each way) which are included in the Base Fare.
Additional terms apply. Baggage charges may apply.

Ends Tomorrow!

Enjoy a tropical vacation with the whole family! Travel to Cancun and stay at
Oasis Palm or Oasis Cancun hotels and vour kids can stay for FREE*! Guests
are allowed to have up to 2 kids aged 12 and vounger stay free® of charge when
sharing a guestroom with 2 adults! This promotion will be automatically
included when you book vour vacation. Restrictions may apply. Book wour
family vacation today!
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= Book and Save

Additional terms apply. Baggage charges may apply.

Travel Deals!

Check Out Our Amazing Travel Deals!

Let our travel experts help you to plan vour next trip! Check out our exciting
vacation packages and sightseeing discounts! We've got the destinations and
accommodations at the price you've been looking for!

. Travel Deals

Privacy is a concern for Spirit Airlines. You are currently subscribed to receive
information from Spirit Airlines at _ You may unsubscribe or

update your email address at anytime.

Spirit Airlines, 2800 Executive Way, Miramar, FL 33025
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Please do not reply to this email. This message is sent from an unmonitored inbox.
If you need help or have a question, please visit the HELP section on spirit.com.
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